Innovations in Drill Stem Safety Valve Technology
One-piece  and
Two-piece  Kelly  Valves
Safety  Valves
Drop-in  Check  Valves
Inside  Blowout
Preventers
Cup Testers

please phone 281-399-8771 or e-mail
support@packardint.com.
How to Order
To place an order, please phone 281-399-8771,
e-mail sales@packardint.com, or fax your order to
281-399-8773. When ordering please specify: (1) the
requested OD, ID, connections, and pressure rating or
(2) the part number.
KV-1 One-piece Kelly Valve Specifications
Complete V alve  110-334114-15 110-434134-17 110-538214-17 110-658213-19 110-734316-06LH
Size, Connection, & Weight
3-3/4" OD
2-3/8" IF
(43 lb)
4-3/4" OD
3-1/2" IF
(72 lb)
5-3/4" OD
3-1/2" IF
(96 lb)
6-5/8" OD
4-1/2" IF
(164 lb)
7-3/4" OD
6-5/8" REG LH
(226 lb)
Valve Components  Quantity  1-1/4" ID  1-3/4" ID  2-1/4" ID  2-13/16" ID  3-1/16" ID
Snap Ring 1 WHT-168-S05 WHT-231-S02 WHT-287-S02 WHT-362-S02 WHT-387-S02
Solid Retainer Ring
1
100086
(0.15 lb)
100057
(0.17 lb)
100047
(0.2 lb)
100038
(0.3 lb)
100028
(0.6 lb)
Upper Split Retainer Ring
1
100084
(0.75 lb)
100055
(0.75 lb)
100045
(0.75 lb)
100036
(1.3 lb)
100026
(2 lb)
Upper Seat*
1
100082
(0.7 lb)
100053
(1 lb)
100043
(1.7 lb)
100034
(2.5 lb)
100024
(4 lb)
Upper Seat O-Ring: 568-337 BUNA 70*/** 1 70-568-033 70-568-333 70-568-337 70-568-344 70-568-347
Upper Seat B/U Ring: 8-337 BUNA 90*/** 2 90-8-033 90-8-333 90-8-337 90-8-344 90-8-347
Lower Split Retainer Ring
1
100085
(0.3 lb)
100056
(0.3 lb)
100046

specifications, please phone 281-399-8771 or e-mail
support@packardint.com.
How to Order
To place an order, please phone 281-399-8771,
e-mail sales@packardint.com, or fax your order to
281-399-8773.
When ordering please specify: (1) the requested OD,
ID, connections, and pressure rating or (2) the part
number.
KV-2 Two-piece Kelly Valve Specifications
Complete V alve
210-500200-17
210-514276-18
210-634234-19
210-734314-13
Size, Connection, & Weight
5" OD
3-1/2" IF
(123 lb)
5-1/4" OD
4" IF or 4-1/2" XH
(134 lb)
6-3/4" OD
4-1/2" IF
(225 lb)
7-3/4" OD
5-1/2" FH
(299 lb)
Valve Components
Quantity
2" ID
2-7/16" ID
2-3/4" ID
3-1/4" ID
Body
1
210-500200-17B
(57 lb)
210-514276-18B
(60 lb)
210-634234-19B
(110 lb)
210-734314-13B
(149 lb)
Seat O-Ring: 568-231 BUNA 70*/**
2
70-568-231
70-568-234
70-568-240
70-568-245
Seat*
2
100017
(2 lb)
200018
(2 lb)
100012
(2 lb)
100004
(2 lb)
Seal Ring: PTFE- 568-228*/**
2
PTFE-568-228
70-568-145
70-568-234
70-568-238
Ball*
1
100016
(4 lb)
200015
(4 lb)
100011

specifications, please phone 281-399-8771 or e-mail
support@packardint.com.
How to Order
To place an order, please phone 281-399-8771,
e-mail sales@packardint.com, or fax your order to
281-399-8773.
When ordering please specify: (1) the requested OD,
ID, connections, and pressure rating or (2) the part
number.
Safety Valve Specifications
Complete V alve  310-412200-25 310-478276-27 310-638234-28 310-738314-30
Size, Connection, & Weight
4-1/2" OD
2" EUE
(55 lb)
4-7/8" OD
2-7/8" EUE
(93 lb)
6-3/8" OD
3-1/2" EUE
(138 lb)
7-3/8" OD
4-1/2" EUE
(186 lb)
Valve Components  Quantity  2" ID 2-7/16" ID 2-3/4" ID 3-1/4" ID
Body
1
310-412200-25B
(23 lb)
310-478276-27B
(36 lb)
310-638234-28B
(69 lb)
310-738314-30B
(88 lb)
Sub
1
310-412200-25S
(22 lb)
310-478276-27S
(41 lb)
310-638234-28S
(50 lb)
310-738314-30S
(76 lb)
Ball*
1
100016
(4 lb)
200015
(4 lb)
100011
(6 lb)
100003
(9 lb)
Seat*
2
100017
(2 lb)
200018
(2 lb)
100012
(2 lb)
100004
(2 lb)
Seal Ring: PTFE- 568-228*/** 2 PTFE-568-228 70-568-145 70-568-234 70-568-238
Operating Stem*
1
100018
(.2 lb)
100007
(.5 lb)
100008

specifications, phone 281-399-8771 or e-mail
support@packardint.com.
How to Order
To place an order, please phone 281-399-8771,
e-mail sales@packardint.com, or fax your order to
281-399-8773.
When ordering please specify: (1) the requested OD,
ID, connections, and pressure rating or (2) the part
number.
Packard International Inside Blow Out Preventer
Complete V alve  405-334-15 410-500-17 410-658-19 415-800-14
Size, Connection, Pressure Rating, & Weight
3-3/4" OD
2-3/8 IF
5,000 psi WP
(89.80 lb)
5" OD
3-1/2 IF
10,000 psi WP
(92 lb)
6-5/8" OD
4-1/2 IF
10,000 psi WP
(194 lb)
8" OD
6-5/8 FH
15,000 psi WP
(324 lb)
Valve Components  Quantity
Body
1
405-334-15B
(41 lb)
410-500-17B
(41 lb)
410-658-19B
(88 lb)
410-800-14B
(146 lb)
Sub
1
405-334-15S
(25.5 lb)
410-500-17S
(25 lb)
410-658-19S
(57 lb)
410-800-14S
(106 lb)
Stab Body
1
405-334-15SB
(12 lb)
410-500-17SB
(13 lb)
410-658-19SB
(30 lb)
410-800-14SB
(57 lb)
Dart*
1
400033
(1.3 lb)
400039
(1.5 lb)
400044
(3 lb)
400044
(3 lb)
Spring*
1
40104
(0.1 lb)